
    DEL VALLE SOFTBALL     
2022 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   SITE  JV    VARSITY  
Saturday Jan 29  ^SA Mac/Weimar/CC                  Cedar Creek       TBA 

Wednesday  Feb 2  ^Crockett   Garrison 5:30           7:00 

Friday  Feb 4      ^Hutto    Hutto  5:00           7:00 
Wednesday Feb 9  ^Canyon   NB Canyon 5:15      7:00 

Saturday  Feb 12  ^Mac/SV/South San  MacArthur       TBA   

Tuesday Feb 15  Bryan    Del Valle 5:15      7:00  
Thurs-Sat  Feb 17-19 BRYAN TOURNAMENT  Bryan   

Tuesday Feb 22    Thrall    Del Valle 5:15      7:00  

Thurs-Sat Feb 24-26  DEL VALLE TOURNAMENT Del Valle 

Tuesday March 1 Westlake*   Del Valle 5:15      7:00 

Thurs & Sat  March 3&5 AISD TOURNAMENT (JV) Noack    TBA 

Thurs-Sat          March 3-5  SEGUIN TOURNAMENT Huber 

Tuesday March 8 Bowie*    Butler #2 5:15      7:00 
Friday   March 11 La Vernia   La Vernia       6:00 

Monday  March 14 Akins*    Del Valle 11:00      1:00 

Tuesday March 15 Lake Travis*   Lake Travis 11:00      1:00 
Tuesday  March 22 San Marcos*   San Marcos 5:15      7:00 

Friday  March 25 Hays*    Hays  5:15           7:00 

Tuesday  March 29 Austin High*   Del Valle 5:15      7:00  

Friday  April 1  Westlake*   Westlake 5:15           7:00   

Tuesday  April 5  Bowie*    Del Valle 5:15           7:00  

Friday   April 8  Akins*    Butler #1 5:15      7:00   

Tuesday April 12 Lake Travis*   Del Valle 5:15           7:00  

Thurs    April 14 San Marcos*   Del Valle 5:15           7:00 

Tuesday  April 19 Hays*    Del Valle 5:15           7:00   

Friday   April 22 Austin High*   Butler #1 5:15           7:00  
 

^Denotes Scrimmages 

*Denotes District Games 

 
      

        

Head Coach: Alma Goodwin     Athletic Director: Tawni Angel 
Assistant Coaches: Stacy Garcia, Ally Valdez, Tori Duran Principal: Ameka Hunt 

 

Superintendent: Dr. Annette Tielle    Head Coach Phone: (830)708-3366 
Trainers: Tom Allen      Head Coach Fax: (512) 386-3288 

    Leah Schneider     Email: alma.goodwin@dvisd.net 
 

Athletic Coordinators: Bobby Acosta/Jane Martin        
 

 

 

 
          Updated 1-19-22                                     


